# L14000036530

(Rec	questor's Name)	
(Add	iress)	
(Add	dress)	
·· (City	//State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Doc	cument Number)	
·	·	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
·		
•		

Office Use Only



600256967946

03/03/14--01039--002 \*\*130.00

SECRETARY OF SINIBINISION OF CORPORATION
14. MAR -3 PM 3: 29



# **COVER LETTER**

# Jonathan Stripling

Principle Office Address: 275 West Beatty Ave White City, FL 32456

Mailing Address: 11400 SE 76th Ave Belleview, FL 34420

Daytime Telephone # 352-497-4528

### **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Division of C	Section Corporations		
SUBJ	ECT: <u>Beast N</u>	Mode LLC Name of Lin	mited Liability Company	<del></del>
The er	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.	
Please	return all corre	spondence concerning this m	natter to the following:	
	<u>Jonathar</u>	a Stripling	Name of Person	
	Beast Mo	ode LLC	Firm/Company	
	275 W B	eatty Ave	Address	
	White Cit		City/State and Zip Code	
Ţ	tripling@ymai	l.com E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notific	ation)
For fu	rther informatio	n concerning this matter, ple	ase call:	
Jonat	han Stripling Nan	at (_	352 ) 4974528 Area Code Daytime Te	elephone Number
Enclos	sed is a check fo	or the following amount:		
<b>□</b> \$125.0	00 Filing Fee	☑\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited	d Liability Company is:		
Beast Mode LLC.	1 1 1 1 1 1 47 1	nited Liability Company, "L.L.C	
(N	lust end with the words "Lir	nited Liability Company, "L.L.C	.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Addres The mailing address and		pal office of the Limited Liabilit	y Company is:
Principal Office Addre	<u>ess:</u>	Mailing Address:	
275 West Beatty Ave	ı	11400 se 76th Ave	
White City, FL 32456		Belleview, FL 34420	
	Jonathan Stripling  275 West Beatty Ave	Name	<del></del> ·
	Florida street address (P.O	. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	<del></del>
	White City	FL 32456	
	City	Zip	
the place designated capacity. I further ag	t in this certificate, I hereby of ree to comply with the provism familiar with and accept to	accept the appointment as register tions of all statutes relating to the	e stated limited liability company at red agent and agree to act in this proper and complete performance egistered agent as provided for in

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
President	Jonathan Stripling
	275 West Beatty Ave
	White City, FL 32456
Vice President	Richard H. Connell
	11400 SE 76th Ave
	Belleview, FL 34420
Secretary	Kyle Olinger
	4309 Craig Rd
	Auburndale, FL 33823
(Use attachment if necessary)	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date effective date is listed, the date must be sp	e of filing: (OPTIONAL)  pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date effective date is listed, the date must be spate of filing.)	e of filing: (OPTIONAL)  pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date effective date is listed, the date must be spate of filing.)  CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a m  (In accordance with section 6 constitutes an affirmation und 1 am aware that any false info	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day  member or an authorized representative of a member.  105.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document der the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.  The permation submitted in a document to the Department of State
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date effective date is listed, the date must be spate of filing.)  CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a m  (In accordance with section 6 constitutes an affirmation und 1 am aware that any false info constitutes a third degree felo	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day  lember or an authorized representative of a member.  105.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document ler the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.

ARTICLE IV-

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)